
附件
温州市2017年度农业综合开发专项资金

预算指标分配表
	县（市、区）
	因素表

考评分
	地区因素
	考核

总得分
	资金额
（万元）
	备注

	鹿城区
	0
	2
	0
	0
	取消

	龙湾区
	101
	2
	202
	96
	

	瓯海区
	104
	2
	208
	99.392356
	

	开发区
	86
	2
	172
	82
	

	洞头区
	95
	1
	95
	45
	

	乐清市
	98
	1
	98
	47
	

	瑞安市
	119
	1
	119
	57
	

	永嘉县
	110
	1
	110
	52
	

	平阳县
	103
	1
	103
	49
	

	苍南县
	117
	1
	117
	56
	

	文成县
	0
	1
	0
	0
	取消

	泰顺县
	121
	1
	121
	58
	

	合计
	1054
	
	1345
	641.392356
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